
HUMAN RESOURCE DEPARTMENT, SBI LHO PATNA 

 

                       
 

 

STATE BANK OF INDIA 

LOCAL HEAD OFFICE, PATNA 

HUMAN RESOURCE DEPARTMENT 

8TH FLOOR , WEST GANDHI MAIDAN 

PATNA-800001, BIHAR 
 

CORRIGENDUM-I 

ISSUED ON 25.03.2025 

 

IN CONNECTION WITH TENDER   NO: HHRAJ15022025 

DATED: 18.02.2025 

 

TECHNICAL BID,TERMS AND CONDITIONS 

HIRING/LEASING OF HOTEL ROOMS FOR SBI 

HOLIDAY HOME AT RAJGIR (RE-TENDER) 

 

CORRIGENDUM –I :- 

 

1. EXISTING LAST DATE & 
TIME OF SUBMISSION OF 
TENDER: 18.03.2025 UPTO 
04:00 PM 

REVISED LAST DATE & TIME 
OF SUBMISSION OF 
TENDER: 09.04.2025 UPTO 
01:00 PM 

2. EXISTING DATE & TIME OF 
OPENING OF TENDER : ON 
25.03.2025 AT 05.00 PM 

REVISED DATE & TIME OF 
OPENING OF TENDER : ON 
10.04.2025 AT 05.00 PM 

 

 

 

Assistant General Manager (HR) 


